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PREBID CONFERENCE 

City of Stockbridge – Stormwater Improvement Projects 
Project No.:  #17ITB062017-FDC 

August 23, 2017  -  11:00 AM 
 

NAME       REPRESENTING                        EMAIL                                   PHONE 

Skip Layton                             Falcon Design Consultants                                 slayton@fdc-llc.com               770-560-6992 

Decius T. Aaron                      City of Stockbridge                                  DAaron@cityofstockbridge-ga.gov     678-373-6765 

Wale Osho                              Construction 57 Inc.                                             Wale.osho@gmail.com          404-514-8901 

Cornelia Spence                     C&S Construction & Consulting, Inc.           spence.cornelia53@yahoo.com    404-964-2688 

Bobby Hamil                           RW Randolph Williamson                                     jwallace@rwcre.net                

Basil Campbell                       Metals & Materials Engineers                       bcampbell2@mmelab.com            678-699-2541 

Tony Wiggins                         Moore Bass Consulting                                   Awiggins@moorebass.com         678-382-5314 
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